
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 B. Fong  1337.8241

13 C. West  937.9322

22 T. Hayden  1038.4923

87 T. Knapp  438.7014

121 H. Mazzotta  1238.8265

369 B. Hall  1139.0416

106 S. Ryan  1339.0457

146 D. Luck  939.1698

42 C. Siebenhaar  939.2289

861 J. Temme  239.28610

81 C. Gittere  339.47211

103 E. Pinson  339.51112

217 J. Trabert  739.74213

841 J. Farrell  339.76614

690 S. Kowalski  439.81915

141 M. Hurst  539.82016

770 M. Cassano  1239.86917

211 R. Karimian  1040.03618

172 J. Zalusky  1240.89719

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  830.3701

911 B. Fong  1230.5452

22 T. Hayden  1031.1063

369 B. Hall  1031.3574

106 S. Ryan  731.4135

121 H. Mazzotta  1231.4336

87 T. Knapp  731.5167

42 C. Siebenhaar  931.6158

146 D. Luck  931.7669

861 J. Temme  731.92310

103 E. Pinson  1531.98511

841 J. Farrell  632.26212

770 M. Cassano  1132.39213

211 R. Karimian  1032.40514

141 M. Hurst  532.60515

81 C. Gittere  1332.61916

690 S. Kowalski  632.63817

217 J. Trabert  732.66518

172 J. Zalusky  1333.62319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  1119.8051

911 B. Fong  1220.0052

22 T. Hayden  1020.1413

121 H. Mazzotta  1120.3914

87 T. Knapp  320.4225

369 B. Hall  420.4386

106 S. Ryan  520.4597

146 D. Luck  920.5348

42 C. Siebenhaar  820.6059

217 J. Trabert  520.88510

861 J. Temme  520.96011

103 E. Pinson  920.96712

211 R. Karimian  1121.01313

841 J. Farrell  221.06214

81 C. Gittere  1421.06515

770 M. Cassano  1121.06616

141 M. Hurst  421.13017

690 S. Kowalski  421.24018

172 J. Zalusky  1121.51119
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